

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT:

Natalie Aronson (615) 770-2347

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

NASHVILLE PREDATORS PARTNER WITH WINDOW WORLD FOR THE 2017-18 SEASON

Nashville, Tenn. (August 18, 2017) – The Nashville Predators have announced today a new partnership with Window World as they enter the 2017-18 season. This partnership will be seen through activations along the main concourse inside Bridgestone Arena, as well as through sponsorships of the ice maintenance team's uniforms.

"Window World is the most dominate force in the home remodeling industry with over 50,000 homes installed in Middle Tennessee and millions nationwide," Window World of Murfreesboro and Upper Cumberland Owner Josh Watson said. "We are very excited to be partnered with one of the most dominate teams in the nation, the Nashville Predators!"

"Window World, America's largest remodeling company, is excited to be partnered with the Nashville Predators," Window World of Clarksville Owner Michael Hoover said. "Anybody that has attended a Preds game at Bridgestone Arena knows that they strive to provide the best possible fan experience. Window World also strives for the same great customer experience and satisfaction with homeowners through professional installation of windows, siding and doors."

"The Nashville Predators partner with hundreds of organizations across Middle Tennessee and nationally and are excited to being this partnership with Window World," Nashville Predators Executive Vice President and CRO Chris Junghans said.

Window World of Middle TN

Window World of Middle TN is independently owned and operated by The Bay Group, Inc. d/b/a Window World of Middle TN under license from Window World, Inc. The store, located at 1616 Elm Hill Pike, Nashville, TN, serves homeowners in Robertson, Sumner, Cheatham, Davidson, Trousdale, Wilson, Williamson and Dickson Counties. For more information about Window World of Middle TN, visit window.world.nashville.com or call 615-833-2250.

Window World of Murfreesboro

Window World of Murfreesboro is independently owned and operated Big J Dubb, LLC d/b/a Window World of Murfreesboro under license from Window World, Inc. The store, located at 313 Southpoint Court, Murfreesboro, TN, serves homeowners in Bedford, Cannon, Coffee, De Kalb, Jackson, Marshall, Moore, Putnam, Rutherford, Smith, Van Buren, Warren and White Counties. For more information about Window World of Murfreesboro, visit WindowWorldMurfreesboro.com or call 615-848-7400.



Window World of Clarksville

Window World of Clarksville is independently owned and operated by ABC Deals, Inc. d/b/a Window World of Clarksville under license from Window World, Inc. The store, located at 313 N. Riverside Drive, Clarksville, TN, serves homeowners in Stewart, Montgomery, Dickson, Houston, Humphreys, Hickman, Benton, Christian and Trigg Counties. For more information about Window World of Clarksville, visit WindowWorldClarksville.com or call 931-802-6969.

Window World of Paducah

Window World of Paducah is independently owned and operated by Window World of Paducah, LLC d/b/a Window World of Paducah under license from Window World, Inc. The store, located at 155 County Park Road, Paducah, KY, serves homeowners in McCracken, Graves, Livingston, Marshall, Hopkins, Caldwell, Lyon, Calloway, Pulaski, Massac, Johnson, Pope, Hardin, Williamson, Saline, Gallatin, Franklin, Jefferson, and Hamilton Counties. For more information about Window World of Paducah, visit <u>WindowWorldof.com</u> or call 270-443-0031.